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Regions (23) Hospitals (27) Contact/Phone/E-Mail Status 

Greater Bridgeport 
Community Health 
Coordination Team 

Saint Vincent’s Medical Center / 
Bridgeport Hospital 

Joyce Platz jplatz@stvincents.org Active  

Bristol CCT Bristol Hospital Lisa Coates 
lcoates@bristolhospital.org  

Active 

Greater Danbury CCT Western Connecticut Health Network Kevin McVeigh 
Kevin.mcveigh@wchn.org  

Active 

Hartford Area CCT Saint Francis Hospital and Medical 
Center / Hartford Hospital  

Amanda Girardin 
Amanda.girardin@journeyhomect.org  

Active  

Middlesex County CCT Middlesex Hospital Terri DiPietro 
Terri.dipietro@midhosp.org  

Active  

New Haven:  South Central 
Connecticut Integrated 
Health Initiative 

Yale New Haven Hospital Beth Klink 
Beth.klink@ynhh.org  

Active 

New London CCT Lawrence + Memorial Hospital/ 
Backus Hospital 

Dana Dixon 
Dana.nlhhc@gmail.com 

Active  

Norwalk CCT Western Connecticut Health Network Staci Peete 
Staci.Peete@wchn.org  

Active  

Norwich CCT Backus Hospital/ 
Lawrence + Memorial Hospital 

Lee-Ann Gomes 
lgomes@cityofnorwich.org  

Active 

Greater Windham CCT Windham Hospital Mary DeMarco 
mdemarco@windhamct.com  

Active 

Greater New Britain CCT The Hospital of Central Connecticut Natalie Marynczak 
Natalie.marynczak@hhchealth.org  

Forming                 
 

Stamford Opening Doors CCT Stamford Hospital  
 

 Forming  

Waterbury CCT St. Mary’s Hospital / 
Waterbury Hospital   

Cindy Vitone 
cvitone@waterburyct.org  

Forming  
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Region Hospital 

Farmington River Valley UConn John Dempsey Hospital  

Greenwich Greenwich Hospital 

Manchester/Rockville Eastern Connecticut Health Network 

Meriden MidState Medical Center 

Milford Milford Hospital 

Naugatuck River Valley Griffin Hospital 

North Central Connecticut Johnson Memorial Hospital 

Northwest Corner Sharon Hospital 

Putnam County Day Kimball Hospital 

Torrington Charlotte Hungerford Hospital 

 


